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Candidate Name & Party

Lucy Baxley(D)

Twinkle Cavanaugh(R)
Vivian Davis Figures(D)
Harri Anne Smith(R)
Cendie Crawley(D)
Cheryl Sabel(D)

Cheryl Baswell Guthrie(R)

Diane Benson(D)
Garielle LeDoux(R)

Aumua Amata(R)

Sandra Kennedy (D)
Kara Kelty (D)
Marian McClure (R)
Mary Kim Titla(D)
Ann Kirkpatrick(D)
Sydney Hay(R)
Sandra Livingstone (R)
Laura Knaperek(R)
Susan Bitter Smith(R)
Rebecca Schneider(D)
Gabrielle Giffords(D)

Suzanne Jones(R)
Doris Matsui(D)
Lynn Woolsey(D)
Virginia Fuller(R)
Nancy Pelosi (D)
Shirley Golub(D)
Dana Walsh(R)
Barbara Lee(D)

Ellen Tauscher(D)
Jackie Speier(D)
Michelle McMurry(D)
Anna Eshoo(D)
Joyce Stoer Cordi (R)
Zoe Lofgren(D)
Charel Winston (R)
Lois Capps(D)

General
Seat

(oo oNoNoNONe)

(@)

0?

O

—_— 0000000000

-0-0-9Q9-=--0Q-0--0

O/U=0 Unopposed, O?=0pen seat if defeats Incumbent in Primary.
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Mary Pallant(D)

Jill Martinez(D)
Marta Ann Jorgensen(D)
Jacquese Conaway(D)
Cynthia Matthews (D)
Hilda Solis(D)

Diane Watson (D)
Felicia Ford (D)
Lucille Roybal-Allard (D)
Maxine Waters (D)
Jane Harman(D)
Laura Richardson(D)
Lee Davis(D)

Grace Napolitano (D)
Linda Sanchez(D)
Diane Lenning(R)
Christina Avalos(D)
Rita Ramirez-Dean(D)
Beverly Bruins (D)
Pamela K. Zander (R)
Joanne Gilbert(D)
Julie Bornstein(D)
Mary Bono Mack(R)
Debbie Cook(D)
Loretta Sanchez(D)
Rosemarie Avila(R)
Cheryl Martin Ede(D)
Vickie Bucher(D)
Susan Davis(D)
Naomi Bar-Levi(R)

Diana DeGette(D)
Joan Fitz-Gerald(D)
Marilyn Musgrave(R)
Betsy Markey(D)

Rosa DeLauro(D)
Eleanor Holmes Norton(D)

Karen Weldin Stewart(D)
Christine O'Donnell(R)
Karen Hartley-Nagle(D)

Corrine Brown(D)
Ginny Brown-Waite(R)
Carol Castagnero(D)
Faye Armitage(D)
Anita de Palma(D)
Samm Simpson(D)
Kathy Castor(D)
Christine Jennings(D)
Gayle Harrell(R)
lleana Ros-Lehtinen(R)
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Annette Taddeo(D)
Debbie Wasserman Schultz(D)
Suzanne Kosmas(D)

Pam Davidson(R)

"Able" Mable Thomas(D)
Regina Thomas(D)
Deborah Honeycutt(R)
Donzella James(D)

Madeleine Bordallo (D)
Mazie Hirono(D)
Deborah Holmes(D)

Jill Morgenthaler(D)
Melissa Bean(D)
Randi Scheurer (D)
Jan Schakowsky(D)
Debbie Halvorson(D)
Judy Biggert(R)
Colleen Callahan (D)

Jill Long Thompson(D)
Becky Skillman(R)

Linda Pence(D)

Mary Etta Ruley(D)
Carolene Mays(D)

Frances Nelson Williams(D)
Catherine 'Cat’ Ping(R)
Gretchen Clearwater(D)

Mariannette Miller-Meeks(R)
Becky Greenwald(D)

Lynn Jenkins(R)
Nancy Boyda(D)

Heather A. Ryan(D)
Anne Northup(R)

Mary Landrieu(D)
Helena Moreno(D)

Susan Collins(R)
Chellie Pingree(D)

Donna Edwards(D)
Robin Diebert (D)
Jennnifer Dougherty(D)
Deborah Vollmer(D)
Lih Young (D)
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WOMEN CANDIDATES - ELECTION 2008
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WOMEN CANDIDATES - ELECTION 2008
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Kelly Hatfield(R) O
Kate Whitman(R) @]
Kate Erber (R) 0?
Ellen Greenberg(D) C

Heather Wilson(R)
Michelle Lujan Grisham(D)
Rebecca D. Vigil-Giron(D)
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Carolyn McCarthy(D)
Liz Berney (R)
Grace Lin (R)

Yvette Clarke(D)
Nydia Velazquez (D)
Carolyn Maloney(D)
Nita Lowey(D)
Kirsten Gillibrand(D)
Tracey Brooks(D)
Alice Kryzan(D)
Louise Slaughter(D)
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Beverly Perdue(D)
Elaine Marshall(D)
Janet Cowell(D)

Beth Wood(D)

June Atkinson(D)
Cherie Berry (R)
Robin Anderson(D)
Mary Fant Donnen(D)
Elizabeth Dole(R)
Kay Hagan(D)
Virginia Foxx(R)
Diane Hamby(D)
Teresa Sue Bratton(D)
Sue Myrick(R)
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Kelly Schmidt(R)
Cheryl Bergian(D)
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Victoria Wulsin(D)
Jean Schmidt(R)

Jane Mitakides(D)
Sharen Neuhardt(D)
Marcy Kaptur(D)
Barbara Anne Ferris (D)
Rosemary Palmer (D)
Marcia Fudge (D)
Betty Sutton(D)
Frances Kalapodis (R)
Mary Jo Kilroy(D)
Mary Cirelli (D)
Jeanette Moll(R)
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Dana Murphy(R)

Evelyn Rogers(R)

Fran Mo-ghaddan (R)
Georgiana W. Oliver (D)
Mary Fallin(R)

Kate Brown(D)
Vicki Walker(D)
Candy Neville(D)
Delia Lopez(R)
Nancy Moran(D)

Jennifer Mann(D)

Kathy Dahlkemper(D)
Melissa Hart(R)

Allyson Schwartz(D)
Marina Kats (R)

Siobhan "Sam" Bennett(D)
Toni Gilhooley(R)

Beth Hafer(D)

Linda Ketner(D)
Katherine Jenerette(R)
Jane Dyer(D)

Nancy Harrelson(R)

Stephanie Herseth Sandlin(D)

Teresa Lynn Sheppard(R)
Marsha Blackburn(R)
Nikki Tinker(D)

Kathy Seei (R)

VaL.inda Hathcox (D)
Kay Granger(R)

Sheila Jackson Lee(D)

Tj Baker Holm(R)
Shelley Sekula Gibbs(R)
Cynthia Dunbar (R)

Eddie Bernice Johnson(D)

Josie Valdez (D)
Jean Welch Hill(D)
Clare Collard(D)

Donna Christensen (D)

Gaye Symington(D)
Karen Kerein(R)
Deb Markowitz(D)

Thelma Drake(R)
Andrea Miller(D)
Anita Hartke(D)
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WOMEN CANDIDATES - ELECTION 2008
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Won Pri.
Lost Pri.
Lost Pri.
Lost Pri.
Won Pri.

Won Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.

Won Pri.

Won Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.

Won Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.

7/29/2008
7/29/2008
7/29/2008
7/29/2008
7/29/2008

5/20/2008
5/20/2008
5/20/2008
5/20/2008
5/20/2008

4/22/2008
4/22/2008
4/22/2008
4/22/2008
4/22/2008
4/22/2008
4/22/2008
4/22/2008

6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008

6/3/2008

8/7/2008
8/7/2008
8/7/2008

3/4/2008
3/4/2008
3/4/2008
3/4/2008
3/4/2008
3/4/2008
3/4/2008
3/4/2008

6/24/2008
6/24/2008
6/24/2008

9/13/2008

9/9/2008
9/9/2008
9/9/2008

6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008
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VA  U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.

WA Gov.
Lt. Gov.
Sup. P.I.
Sup. P.I.

U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.

WV  Sec. St.

U.S. Sen.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.

WI  U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.
U.S. Rep.

WY  U.S.Rep.

10
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Judy Feder(D)
Leslie Byrne(D)
Lori Alexander(D)

Christine Gregoire(D)
Marcia McCraw (R)

Terry Bergeson(NP)

Enid Duncan (NP)

Cheryl Crist(D)

Christine Webb (R)

Cathy McMorris Rodgers(R)
Barbara Lambert (D)

Darcy Burner(D)

Natalie Tennant(D)
Sheirl Fletcher(D)
Shelley Moore Capito(R)
Anne Barth(D)

Paulette Garin(D)
Marge Krupp(D)
Tammy Baldwin(D)
Gwen Moore(D)

Cynthia Lummis(R)
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Won Pri.
Lost Pri.
Lost Pri.

Won Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.
Lost Pri.
Lost Pri.
Lost Pri.
Won Pri.
Lost Pri.
Won Pri.

Won Pri.
Lost Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.

Lost Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.
Won Pri.

Won Pri.

6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008

8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008
8/19/2008

5/13/2008
5/13/2008
5/13/2008
5/13/2008

9/9/2008
9/9/2008
9/9/2008
9/9/2008

8/19/2008
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